
Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

88 HON Joel Hetrick Seneca, PA

1 YAM Chad M. Wienen Galena, IL

84 YAM Thomas P. Brown Sanger, TX

728 CAN Jeffrey Rastrelli Palm City, FL

20 HON Josh Upperman Louisville, OH

665 HON Ronnie Higgerson Cutler, IL

15 YAM Nicholas Gennusa Wall Township, NJ

5 HON Vital Cazenave Union City, TN

209 YAM Brett J. Musick Verdunville, WV

726 HON Tyler Hamrick Cortland, OH

40 HON Cody G. Janssen Kaukauna, WI

172 HON Preston Young Westmoreland, NY

68 YAM Nicolas Cavigliasso Gral. Cabrera Arg,

32 SUZ Silas Lamons Bulls Gap, TN

91 YAM Jesse Barnes Mount Pleasant, IA

77 HON Nicholas Moser Pipersville, PA

31 YAM Adam Clark New London, OH

7 HON Joe Byrd Union City, TN

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

15 YAM Nicholas Gennusa Wall Township, NJ

02 - Pro Am

1 2 1

DSQ DSQ DSQ

DNS DNS DNS

16 16 DNS

15 15 15

14 13 14

13 14 13

12 12 12

11 11 10

10 9 11

9 10 9

8 8 7

7 6 6

6 7 5

5 4 8

4 5 4

3 3 3

2 2 2

01 - Pro

1 1 1

UNADILLA MX

Round 8 NYCM Insurance NE ATV National

7/11/2015



8 HON Cam Covil Webster, FL

38 HON Samuel Rowe Menasha, WI

726 HON Tyler Hamrick Cortland, OH

345 YAM Cole Sepesi Milan, MI

477 CAN Vachon Keven St Sylvestre, QC

68 YAM Nicolas Cavigliasso Gral. Cabrera Arg,

40 HON Cody G. Janssen Kaukauna, WI

57 YAM Pablo Vera Argentina, L

227 HON Jayden Hickson Peterbourough, ON

79 SUZ Wes Lewis Aliquippa, PA

209 YAM Brett J. Musick Verdunville, WV

71 HON Daniel Hoisington Medina, OH

940 HON Dylan Tremellen Lancaster, PA

22 HON Graham Gardner Orchard Park, NY

67 HON Cody Withey Minden, ON

65 YAM Jamie Vanderaa Rocky Mountain House,

5 HON Vital Cazenave Union City, TN

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

8 HON Cam Covil Webster, FL

477 CAN Vachon Keven St Sylvestre, QC

57 YAM Pablo Vera Argentina, L

38 HON Samuel Rowe Menasha, WI

4 6 6

3 3 4

2 1 3

03 - Pro Sport (Pro-Am /A)

1 2 1

18 16 16

17 15 15

16 18 10

15 12 14

14 8 17

13 13 12

12 4 18

11 11 11

10 17 5

9 6 13

8 9 9

7 14 4

6 10 6

5 7 7

4 1 8

3 5 3

2 3 2

1 2 1



940 HON Dylan Tremellen Lancaster, PA

79 SUZ Wes Lewis Aliquippa, PA

22 HON Graham Gardner Orchard Park, NY

40 YAM Parker Wewerka Live Oak, FL

345 YAM Cole Sepesi Milan, MI

71 HON Daniel Hoisington Medina, OH

65 YAM Jamie Vanderaa Rocky Mountain House,

28/ HON Tyler Turner Penndel, PA

67 HON Cody Withey Minden, ON

17 HON Robert E. Breon Burnham, PA

28 YAM Brenton H. Stein Rector, PA

33 HON Calen M. Mcginty West Frankfort, IL

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

733 HON Payden J. Lingle Winslow, IL

856 YAM Johnny B. Iorio New Castle, PA

535 HON Vincent M. Mirman New Franklin, OH

41 HON Zachary T. Kaczmarzyk Davis Junction, IL

26 HON Tommy Vossman Houston, TX

3 HON Darren I. Heddings Muncy, PA

313 HON Bryce Whealon Lively, ON

22 HON Joshua Diehl Lake Ariel, PA

73 YAM Manuel Andujar

9 13 9

8 6 12

7 8 10

6 11 6

5 7 8

4 4 5

3 5 1

2 2 3

04 - Open B

1 1 2

16 13 DNS

15 12 DNS

14 11 DNS

13 10 DNS

12 8 DNS

11 5 DNS

10 14 8

9 15 7

8 16 2

7 7 10

6 9 5

5 4 9

4 6 6



563 HON Jaron Cochran

74 YAM Sebastian Foche Argentina,

95 SUZ Theodore Vanbrink Richfld Spgs, NY

798 HON Drake T. Koelling Brimfield, IL

94 HON Michael Perkins Tennyson, IN

99/ SUZ Wyatt S. Hoffman New Berlin, NY

11 KAW Perry Irvine Gorrie, ON

720 HON Tyler Osborn Newark, OH

8 HON Bryce Barber Pearl River, LA

111 HON Terry J. Labreck Ii Oswego, NY

18 SUZ Dustin Bowden Raleigh, NC

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

131 HON Zachary Lindley Central City, IA

317 YAM Zac A. Kollar Fowler, OH

12 YAM Tyler Trent Huntingburg, IN

13 HON Damon Smids Brooks, AB

89/ HON Jesse Voiles Jamestown, TN

888 KTM Jonas Markis-morrison Melbourn, QC

997 KTM Wade Pollard Granby, CT

8 YAM Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC

527 CAN Mike J. Antonelli Jr Rockaway, NJ

776 YAM Mathieu Perreault Soucy La Redemption Qc,

10 6 9

9 8 7

8 4 10

7 6 8

6 5 5

5 1 6

4 2 4

3 2 3

2 3 1

05 - Open C

1 1 2

DNS DNS DNS

19 17 DNS

18 16 DNS

17 15 DNS

16 10 DNS

15 DNS 7

14 DNS 4

13 3 DNS

12 14 14

11 12 11

10 9 13

9 13 9



316/ KAW Caleb Pishner Jefferson, OH

59 SUZ William E. Terpstra Susquehanna, PA

7x YAM Chris Anderson Sandwich, MA

225 SUZ Justin D. Fravell East Peoria, IL

44 YAM Trevor Tupy Bozeman, MT

421 YAM Nicholas Dean Mantua, OH

77 YAM Dylan Rowse Arrowwood, AB

99/ YAM Hunter Newell Ashland, VA

89 HON Zach Virkler Lowville, NY

47 HON Jerry Terpay Lebanon, NJ

99 SUZ Wyatt S. Hoffman New Berlin, NY

15 YAM David F. Horstmann Great Meadows, NJ

977 SUZ Dana Rinaldi Wolcott, CT

316 YAM Patrick Luken Nashville, TN

287 YAM Corey T. Lyndaker Croghan, NY

21 KAW Chad W. Myers Mechanicsville, VA

4 HON Ty Campbell Seville, OH

55 HON Dakota L. Black Pattersonville, NY

212 HON Nicholas Antonelli Rockaway, NJ

86 YAM Adam Briggs Fulton, NY

12/ HON Doug Baynham Wesport, OT

727 CAN Emerson J. Garecht Pilesgrove, NJ

32 DNS

31 DNS

30 DNS

29 14

28 13

27 13

26 12

25 12

24 11

23 11

22 10

DSQ DSQ DSQ

20 11 DNS

19 9 DNS

18 12 14

17 3 DNF

16 7 17

15 10 13

14 7 15

13 5 16

12 8 11

11 4 12

10 6 9



Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

741 HON Westley Wolfe Myersville, MD

135 HON Haedyn Mickelson Eyota, MN

1 HON Corey L. Powers Lancaster, OH

33/ HON Dalton Hicks Montezuma, IA

40 YAM Parker Wewerka Live Oak, FL

113 HON Keenan T. Gehman Emmaus, PA

68 HON Nick Harkness Alliston, ON

925 HON Ryan Korody Canton, MI

62 HON Jacob M. Howald Winnebago, IL

518 YAM Chris Hoffarth Nassau, NY

13 CAN Michael Gauvin Lameque New Brunswic, CA

75 HON Jeremy P. Raupp Rockford, IL

48 HON Nick R. Cramer Andreas, PA

19 CAN Jeremy Rinaldi Wolcott, CT

17 HON Robert E. Breon Burnham, PA

275 HON Chris Davis Parish, NY

301 SUZ Cody Gifford Eustis, FL

258 CAN Billy Label St Zacharie, QC

95 CAN Dave Larochelle St Prosper, QC

12 YAM Dylan E. Roes Lowville, NY

07 - 450 B

DNS DNS DNS

DNS DNS DNS

18 18 DNS

17 17 DNS

16 15 DNS

15 14 14

14 16 10

13 13 12

12 10 13

11 12 11

10 5 15

9 8 9

8 9 8

7 6 7

6 7 6

5 11 1

4 4 5

3 3 4

2 2 3

06 - 450 A

1 1 2

32 DNS



Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

35 HON Kirkland M. Jack New Port Richey, FL

14 HON Sky Volkamer Runnells, IA

26 HON David Solecki Acton, ON

33 HON Tyler Mack New Ulm, MN

856 YAM Johnny B. Iorio New Castle, PA

17 CAN Blake Sarver Peru, IN

19 YAM Edico Usak Langley, BC

720 HON Tyler Osborn Newark, OH

94 HON Michael Perkins Tennyson, IN

782 HON Mark Shupp Tunkhannock, PA

313 HON Bryce Whealon Lively, ON

88/ HON Alexander N. Gillette Onalaska, WI

99 HON Tyler Rench Hebron, IN

88 YAM Hunter Friesen Abbotsford, BC

34 CAN Logan Dusenberry New Philadelphi, OH

11 HON Shane Mcmillen Allison Park, PA

194 YAM Austin Desrocher Plattsburgh, NY

23 HON Matthew C. Porter Frankfort, NY

798 HON Drake T. Koelling Brimfield, IL

8 HON Bryce Barber Pearl River, LA

64 WAL Travis Recore Malone, NY

931 YAM Dan T. Buske West Milford, NJ

22 10

21 9

20 7 DNS

19 4 DNS

18 11 15

17 12 13

16 8 16

15 3 18

14 7 14

13 10 10

12 2 17

11 5 12

10 8 9

9 9 5

8 2 11

7 4 8

6 6 6

5 3 7

4 6 4

3 5 3

2 1 2

1 1 1



73 YAM Manuel Andujar

24 HON Austin M. Nott Wallkill, NY

63 SUZ Jack Durkin Waccabuc, NY

74 YAM Sebastian Foche Argentina,

27 HON Lucas Smith Tully, NY

727 HON Devon Malbouf Copenhagen, NY

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

16 CAN Nicholas W. Weber Wilmington, DE

802 HON Jacob Stevens Fogelsville, PA

17 SUZ Zac Mikulski Medina, OH

131 HON Zachary Lindley Central City, IA

193 YAM Etienne Bouffard Charlemagne, QC

13 HON Damon Smids Brooks, AB

89/ HON Jesse Voiles Jamestown, TN

223 HON Anthonie Archambault Sabrevois, QC

724 HON Justin Miller Strasburg, VA

496 HON Kenneth Payne Butler, TN

421 YAM Nicholas Dean Mantua, OH

408 YAM Tyler Jarvis Queensbury, NY

428 KTM Daniel Pollard Granby, CT

8 YAM Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC

89 HON Zach Virkler Lowville, NY

15 11 14

14 4 15

13 7 12

12 8 11

11 5 13

10 8 10

9 5 7

8 6 6

7 2 9

6 2 8

5 4 5

4 3 4

3 3 2

2 1 3

08 - 450 C

1 1 1

28 14

27 14

26 12

25 12

24 11

23 10

22 10



220 KAW Jonathan W. Davidson Beeton, ON

13/ HON Tyler J. Rager Altoona, IA

77 YAM Dylan Rowse Arrowwood, AB

10 HON Keith Lloyd Gardiner, NY

999 CAN Logan Lambert Middletown, DE

99 SUZ Wyatt S. Hoffman New Berlin, NY

20 HON Chris Conklin Highland Mills, NY

952 HON Matthew Gumaer Susquehanna, PA

59 SUZ William E. Terpstra Susquehanna, PA

55 HON Dakota L. Black Pattersonville, NY

8 YAM Dalton Lipford Memphis, TN

843 HON Cullin Hartle Gouverneur, NY

27 SUZ Aaron Salib Pickering, ON

91 SUZ Brandon Gruber Slatington, PA

26 SUZ David Gullen Baldwinsville, NY

133 YAM Shawn M. Feller Mount Marion, NY

257 HON Kenneth Gumaer Susquehanna, PA

977 SUZ Dana Rinaldi Wolcott, CT

3 SUZ Ron Carney Darien Lake, NY

642 HON Cameron Foster Watertown, NY

86 YAM Adam Briggs Fulton, NY

287 YAM Corey T. Lyndaker Croghan, NY

37 19

36 18

35 18

34 17

33 17

32 16

31 15

30 15

29 14

28 14

27 13

26 12

25 11

24 10

23 10

22 9

DSQ DSQ DSQ

20 12 DNS

19 7 DNS

18 6 DNS

17 10 17

16 9 16

15 11 14



317 YAM Zac A. Kollar Fowler, OH

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

741 HON Westley Wolfe Myersville, MD

135 HON Haedyn Mickelson Eyota, MN

33/ HON Dalton Hicks Montezuma, IA

113 HON Keenan T. Gehman Emmaus, PA

33 HON Calen M. Mcginty West Frankfort, IL

77 HON James Bank Wingham, ON

40 YAM Parker Wewerka Live Oak, FL

62 HON Jacob M. Howald Winnebago, IL

68 HON Nick Harkness Alliston, ON

927 HON Zach Gill Louisville, OH

417 HON Gramm S. Meyer Williamsburg, IA

75 HON Jeremy P. Raupp Rockford, IL

925 HON Ryan Korody Canton, MI

419 SUZ Chase Cunningham Morehead, KY

28 HON Tyler Turner Penndel, PA

258 CAN Billy Label St Zacharie, QC

301 SUZ Cody Gifford Eustis, FL

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

14 HON Sky Volkamer Runnells, IA

41 HON Zachary T. Kaczmarzyk Davis Junction, IL

2 2 2

10 - Production B

1 1 1

DNS DNS DNS

DNS DNS DNS

15 15 DNS

14 10 DNS

13 5 DNS

12 12 12

11 14 9

10 13 8

9 9 10

8 11 6

7 2 11

6 6 7

5 7 5

4 8 4

3 3 3

2 4 1

09 - Production A

1 1 2

38 DNS

37 19



33 HON Tyler Mack New Ulm, MN

35 HON Kirkland M. Jack New Port Richey, FL

563 HON Jaron Cochran

19 YAM Edico Usak Langley, BC

733 HON Payden J. Lingle Winslow, IL

88/ HON Alexander N. Gillette Onalaska, WI

908 HON Joseph L. Cummings Masontown, PA

17 CAN Blake Sarver Peru, IN

88 YAM Hunter Friesen Abbotsford, BC

26/ HON David Solecki Acton, ON

73 YAM Manuel Andujar

26 HON Tommy Vossman Houston, TX

99 HON Tyler Rench Hebron, IN

24 HON Austin M. Nott Wallkill, NY

55 HON Sam Imburgia Pittsford, NY

34 CAN Logan Dusenberry New Philadelphi, OH

535 HON Vincent M. Mirman New Franklin, OH

798 HON Drake T. Koelling Brimfield, IL

11 HON Shane Mcmillen Allison Park, PA

194 YAM Austin Desrocher Plattsburgh, NY

18 SUZ Dustin Bowden Raleigh, NC

11 - Production C

23 DNS

22 10

21 9

20 2 DNS

19 1 DNS

18 9 18

17 6 17

16 11 12

15 12 11

14 5 16

13 6 15

12 8 13

11 10 9

10 3 14

9 5 10

8 7 8

7 8 6

6 7 5

5 4 7

4 3 4

3 4 3

2 2 2



Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

802 HON Jacob Stevens Fogelsville, PA

16 CAN Nicholas W. Weber Wilmington, DE

423 HON Brandon Smitley Fairchance, PA

12 YAM Tyler Trent Huntingburg, IN

89/ HON Jesse Voiles Jamestown, TN

524 HON Travis Brown Valley City, OH

888 KTM Jonas Markis-morrison Melbourn, QC

496 HON Kenneth Payne Butler, TN

527 CAN Mike J. Antonelli Jr Rockaway, NJ

428 KTM Daniel Pollard Granby, CT

8 YAM Mason Hunt Raleigh, NC

776 YAM Mathieu Perreault Soucy La Redemption Qc,

220 KAW Jonathan W. Davidson Beeton, ON

8 YAM Dalton Lipford Memphis, TN

21 KAW Chad W. Myers Mechanicsville, VA

99/ YAM Hunter Newell Ashland, VA

21x YAM Joseph R. Bertolini Bernhards Bay, NY

13/ HON Tyler J. Rager Altoona, IA

822 HON Sarah Tessier-hamelin Quebec, CA

27 SUZ Aaron Salib Pickering, ON

316 YAM Patrick Luken Nashville, TN

999 CAN Logan Lambert Middletown, DE

22 DNS

21 10

20 12 DNS

19 11 17

18 8 19

17 10 16

16 7 18

15 9 14

14 6 15

13 8 13

12 7 12

11 4 11

10 6 9

9 4 10

8 5 7

7 3 8

6 5 5

5 3 6

4 2 4

3 2 3

2 1 2

1 1 1



Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 HON Corey L. Powers Lancaster, OH

33 HON Calen M. Mcginty West Frankfort, IL

41 HON Zachary T. Kaczmarzyk Davis Junction, IL

94 HON Michael Perkins Tennyson, IN

927 HON Zach Gill Louisville, OH

55 HON Sam Imburgia Pittsford, NY

12 YAM Dylan E. Roes Lowville, NY

13 CAN Michael Gauvin Lameque New Brunswic, CA

417 HON Gramm S. Meyer Williamsburg, IA

51 HON Jacob Ranzani Hanover, PA

95 CAN Douggie D. Hill Russiaville, IN

908 HON Joseph L. Cummings Masontown, PA

28 YAM Brenton H. Stein Rector, PA

44 HON Casey Beaver North Liberty, IA

423 HON Brandon Smitley Fairchance, PA

19 CAN Jeremy Rinaldi Wolcott, CT

997 KTM Wade Pollard Granby, CT

727 HON Devon Malbouf Copenhagen, NY

70 YAM Elijah Huntley Clayton, NY

535 HON Vincent M. Mirman New Franklin, OH

8 HON Bryce Barber Pearl River, LA

21 DNS

20 5 DNS

19 12 19

18 8 18

17 10 16

16 11 13

15 6 17

14 7 15

13 7 14

12 8 12

11 9 11

10 6 9

9 4 10

8 5 8

7 4 6

6 2 7

5 2 5

4 3 4

3 3 2

2 1 3

12 - College (16-24)

1 1 1

22 DNS



Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

12 YAM Jonathan Hansen West Suffield, CT

7 HON Dane C. Heilman Richland, IN

30 SUZ Lucas Lamons Bulls Gap, TN

419 SUZ Chase Cunningham Morehead, KY

518 YAM Chris Hoffarth Nassau, NY

55 HON Andy D. Ehrenzeller Mc Alisterville, PA

155 YAM Kevin Pocrnich Effingham, IL

23 HON Matthew C. Porter Frankfort, NY

117 SUZ Kale Witmer Pine Grove, PA

74 YAM Sebastian Foche Argentina,

515 CAN Tim M. Hymiller Hanover, PA

115 YAM Ryan Angelicola Prospect, CT

275 HON Chris Davis Parish, NY

17 SUZ Ryan Bolton Burlington Flat, NY

12/ HON Doug Baynham Wesport, OT

180 HON Jacob M. Tripple West Winfield, NY

11 KAW Perry Irvine Gorrie, ON

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

95 CAN Dave Larochelle St Prosper, QC

7 HON Dane C. Heilman Richland, IN

12 YAM Jonathan Hansen West Suffield, CT

3 4 3

2 2 2

14 - Veteran 30+

1 1 1

17 17 DNS

16 15 DNS

15 14 DNS

14 16 14

13 13 13

12 12 12

11 11 11

10 10 10

9 7 9

8 8 8

7 9 6

6 6 7

5 3 5

4 4 4

3 5 2

2 1 3

13 - Junior 25+

1 2 1

21 DNS



77 HON James Bank Wingham, ON

738 HON Robert Salinas Harlingen, TX

55 HON Andy D. Ehrenzeller Mc Alisterville, PA

515 CAN Tim M. Hymiller Hanover, PA

179 HON Sal Imburgia Pittsford, NY

45 KTM Robert Gillespie Wallkill, NY

51 HON Seth Fligge South Beloit, IL

27 HON Lucas Smith Tully, NY

111 HON Terry J. Labreck Ii Oswego, NY

99/ HON Thomas J. Perfetto Leesport, PA

163 HON Kenneth Megerell Taberg, NY

419 SUZ Chase Cunningham Morehead, KY

45x KAW Michael J. Mangino Apalachin, NY

18 SUZ Dustin Bowden Raleigh, NC

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

316 HON Daniel A. Domaszewski Doral, FL

10 SUZ Mark Bolig Sunbury, PA

7x YAM Chris Anderson Sandwich, MA

180 HON Jacob M. Tripple West Winfield, NY

51 HON Seth Fligge South Beloit, IL

22 HON Matt Doshier East Lake, NC

524 HON Travis Brown Valley City, OH

7 1 11

6 10 2

5 6 5

4 7 4

3 2 7

2 5 3

15 - Veteran 30+ C

1 3 1

DNS DNS DNS

16 16 DNS

15 5 DNS

14 15 12

13 13 13

12 11 14

11 14 10

10 12 11

9 10 9

8 9 8

7 8 7

6 7 6

5 6 4

4 3 5

3 4 3



28 HON Scott Galley Goodwood Ontario,

83 YAM Dustin Deckard Heltonville, IN

17 SUZ Ryan Bolton Burlington Flat, NY

77 YAM Sergio V. Langowski Mantua, OH

903 HON Robert A. Walker Scarborough, ON

269 SUZ Federico Palacios Alejandro Korn,

47 HON Jerry Terpay Lebanon, NJ

31 HON Michael Grossmann Warwick, NY

30 HON Joesph M. Concia Poughkeepsie, NY

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

155 YAM Kevin Pocrnich Effingham, IL

17 HON David Porter Boonville, NY

179 HON Sal Imburgia Pittsford, NY

738 HON Robert Salinas Harlingen, TX

22 HON Matt Doshier East Lake, NC

28 HON Scott Galley Goodwood Ontario,

99/ HON Thomas J. Perfetto Leesport, PA

514 YAM Joe Giglia Bloomfield, NY

316 HON Daniel A. Domaszewski Doral, FL

917 YAM Jason P. Mate Garrettsville, OH

30 HON Joesph M. Concia Poughkeepsie, NY

8 SUZ Dale Yommer Salem, CT

12 12 12

11 11 11

10 10 10

9 13 5

8 9 8

7 6 9

6 7 7

5 8 6

4 4 4

3 5 3

2 2 2

16 - Senior 40+

1 1 1

16 14 DNS

15 12 DNS

14 9 DNS

13 4 DSQ

12 15 10

11 16 9

10 11 12

9 13 8

8 8 6

7 1 11



539 HON C D. Musick Verdunville, WV

45x KAW Michael J. Mangino Apalachin, NY

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

9 HON Maci Devenport Barberton, OH

12 HON Shay Honeywell Hunlock Creek, PA

8 CAN Maddison Guyer Peru, IN

5/ HON Aubre King Pleasant Grove, UT

24 HON Lindsay Hutchison Caseville, MI

573 YAM Sarah Moore Huntingdon Vall, PA

27 YAM Cynthia Prefontaine Windsor, QC

314 KAW Sabrina Duquette St-michel, CA

190 HON Lacey Hickson Peterburough, ON

822 HON Sarah Tessier-hamelin Quebec, CA

799 CAN Cortney Grant Moira, NY

121 HON Miranda E. Williams Estacada, OR

27/ HON Michelle L. Stillo Allentown, PA

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

24 WAL Alan Myers Sewell, NJ

721 SUZ Peyton Zimmerman Lititz, PA

14 WAL Troy Hill Beaverdam, VA

55 HON Logan Stanfield Peru, IN

29 HON Alex Pafford Arcadia, LA

5 3 5

4 4 3

3 2 4

2 1 2

18 - Youth All Star (13-15)

1 1 1

13 12 13

12 11 12

11 9 11

10 10 9

9 13 6

8 8 10

7 5 8

6 6 7

5 7 5

4 3 4

3 4 2

2 1 3

17 - Women

1 2 1

14 14 DNS

13 3 DNS

12 12 12



52 HON Cody B. Ford Springtown, TX

79 HON Dylan Mcclellan Gibsonia, PA

171 HON Grayson Eller Salisbury, NC

3 HON Garrett Crowley Moore, OK

734 HON Eli W. Lingle Winslow, IL

31 WAL Travis Wotring Zionsville, PA

168 HON Rian Smittle Lawrence, PA

247 JB Jadin Devito Jackson, NJ

55x HON Jacob L. Visnic Saint Clairsvil, OH

412 YAM George M. Gonzalez Somerset, NJ

6 HON Ethan Finch Sidney Center, NY

77 HON Cameron Chabot Unadilla, NY

15 YAM Stephen K. Large Jr Troy, NY

72 YAM Nicolas Febre Argentina,

53 KAW Niamh M. Shaw Bowling Green, KY

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

14 WAL Troy Hill Beaverdam, VA

55 HON Logan Stanfield Peru, IN

29 HON Alex Pafford Arcadia, LA

52 HON Cody B. Ford Springtown, TX

171 HON Grayson Eller Salisbury, NC

79 HON Dylan Mcclellan Gibsonia, PA

6 6 6

5 7 5

4 2 4

3 4 2

2 5 1

19 - Schoolboy Sr. (14-17)

1 1 3

20 12 DNS

19 10 DNS

18 11 16

17 8 17

16 5 18

15 8 15

14 9 14

13 7 13

12 7 12

11 6 11

10 6 10

9 4 9

8 5 8

7 3 7

6 2 6

5 3 5



90 SUZ Sam Steckly Oxford, IA

3 HON Garrett Crowley Moore, OK

168 HON Rian Smittle Lawrence, PA

11 HON Devon H. Kindrick Earlysville, VA

412 YAM George M. Gonzalez Somerset, NJ

17 YAM Larry G. Kindrick Earlysville, VA

247 JB Jadin Devito Jackson, NJ

6 HON Ethan Finch Sidney Center, NY

316 KAW Caleb Pishner Jefferson, OH

99 APX Gage P. Beebe Cedar Rapids, IA

31 WAL Travis Wotring Zionsville, PA

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

168 HON Rian Smittle Lawrence, PA

11 HON Devon H. Kindrick Earlysville, VA

4 HON Robbie D. Elliott Chesapeake, VA

99 HON Gage P. Beebe Cedar Rapids, IA

36 HON Daniel Linke Jamesburg, NJ

171 HON Grayson Eller Salisbury, NC

334 HON Chance Nekola Des Moines, IA

77 HON Cameron Chabot Unadilla, NY

17 HON Larry G. Kindrick Earlysville, VA

188 YAM Dane Williamson Brooklin, ON

10 12 8

9 14 5

8 10 7

7 4 12

6 1 11

5 5 6

4 6 4

3 7 3

2 2 2

20 - Schoolboy Jr. (13-15)

1 3 1

17 DNS 9

16 15 16

15 14 15

14 16 12

13 10 17

12 12 14

11 11 13

10 13 11

9 9 8

8 8 7

7 3 10

6 6 6



147 YAM Peyton Roth Medina, OH

153 YAM Kenneth Megerell Jr Taberg, NY

437 HON Michael Voorhees Great Meadows, NJ

831 HON Brett Szyper Rome, NY

72 YAM Nicolas Febre Argentina,

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

404 JB Trevor Thatcher Swanton, OH

721 SUZ Peyton Zimmerman Lititz, PA

44 KTM Bryce L. Ford Springtown, TX

55 HON Logan Stanfield Peru, IN

504 HON Brandon O Neill Baldwin, MD

133 JB Lance Walker Wesley Chapel, FL

24 KAW Brogan Guyer Peru, IN

734 HON Eli W. Lingle Winslow, IL

55x HON Jacob L. Visnic Saint Clairsvil, OH

23 HON Korie Richmond Akron, OH

79 HON Dylan Mcclellan Gibsonia, PA

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

53 KAW Niamh M. Shaw Bowling Green, KY

9 HON Maci Devenport Barberton, OH

24 HON Lindsay Hutchison Caseville, MI

8 CAN Maddison Guyer Peru, IN

4 3 3

3 1 4

2 4 1

22 - Schoolgirl (13-17)

1 2 2

11 11 DNS

10 10 DNS

9 9 6

8 7 7

7 4 9

6 5 5

5 6 4

4 8 2

3 1 8

2 2 3

21 - Super Mini (12-15)

1 3 1

DNF DSQ DNS

14 9 DNS

13 8 DNS

12 13 10

11 11 9

10 12 8



120 YAM Cassy Warwick Dellroy, OH

904 HON Lea N. Concepcion Toms River, NJ

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

17r DRR Rhiannon Lupton Painesville, OH

861 DRR Cicelia Thompson Burlington Flat, NY

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

3 COB Natalie Jackson Battle Creek, MI

200 DRR Grace M. Goodwin Bellevue, OH

17 DRR Olivia Joiner Huntsville, ON

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

734 HON Eli W. Lingle Winslow, IL

2 YAM Braden T. Shiamone Williamsburg, VA

70 YAM Tom S. Ebdon Jr Mansfield, ON

966 YAM Jonathon Gregory Port Crane, NY

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

44 KTM Bryce L. Ford Springtown, TX

133 JB Lance Walker Wesley Chapel, FL

504 KAW Brandon O Neill Baldwin, MD

24 KAW Brogan Guyer Peru, IN

404 JB Trevor Thatcher Swanton, OH

88 JB Jordan Digby Fulton, MS

23 HON Korie Richmond Akron, OH

7 8 6

6 6 7

5 5 4

4 3 5

3 4 3

2 2 2

26 - 90 Open Sr. (12-15)

1 1 1

4 4 DNS

3 2 3

2 3 2

25 - 125 (8-15)

1 1 1

3 3 3

2 2 2

24 - Girls Jr. (6-11)

1 1 1

2 1 DNS

23 - Girls Sr. (12-15)

1 2 1

6 6 DNS

5 5 5

4 3 3



55 HON Jacob L. Visnic Saint Clairsvil, OH

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

7 COB Max Lindquist Little Suamico, WI

7 HON Aaron Salinas Harlingen, TX

23 JB Zack D. Decker Zionsville, PA

16 JB Tristan Evans Leesville, LA

919 COB Tyler Rich Shelton, CT

58 JB Carson Stoquert East Syracuse, NY

991 HON Tavis Dudley Morgantown, WV

95 JB Jake Zapolski Newtown, PA

14 JB Daniel J. Allegretto Drifton, PA

440 JB Logan C. Peters Chippewa Lake, OH

974 JB Matthew Hammond Marlton, NJ

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

801 APX Corey Bost Loxahatchee, FL

511 APX Mason St John-lemery Queensbury, NY

17r DRR Rhiannon Lupton Painesville, OH

47 APX Christopher Furches Jonesborough, TN

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

16 APX Tristan Evans Leesville, LA

18 DRR Brock A. Van Winkle Sumerduck, VA

488 DRR Dane W. Molander Middletown, PA

3 2 3

2 3 2

29 - 90 Automatic Jr. (8-11)

1 1 1

4 4 3

3 2 4

2 3 2

28 - 90 Automatic Sr. (12-15)

1 1 1

11 10 DNS

10 11 8

9 8 10

8 7 9

7 9 7

6 6 6

5 5 5

4 4 4

3 2 3

2 3 2

27 - 90 Open Jr. (8-11)

1 1 1

8 7 8

7 8 6



15 APX Joey Barnes Kirtland, OH

181 APX Bryson Slagle Gordonsville, TN

14 DRR Grant Landis Manheim, PA

59 DRR Clayton G. Deckard Heltonville, IN

100 DRR Agostino Abbatiello Huntington, NY

714 DRR Jason R. Morrison Johnstown, NY

88 APX Collin S. Edwards Hobart, IN

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

404 JB Trevor Thatcher Swanton, OH

133 JB Lance Walker Wesley Chapel, FL

44 KTM Bryce L. Ford Springtown, TX

23 HON Korie Richmond Akron, OH

55 HON Jacob L. Visnic Saint Clairsvil, OH

504 KAW Brandon O Neill Baldwin, MD

88 JB Jordan Digby Fulton, MS

2 YAM Braden T. Shiamone Williamsburg, VA

24 KAW Brogan Guyer Peru, IN

801 HON Corey Bost Loxahatchee, FL

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

7 COB Max Lindquist Little Suamico, WI

23 JB Zack D. Decker Zionsville, PA

7 HON Aaron Salinas Harlingen, TX

3 3 5

2 2 2

31 - 90 Shifter (8-11)

1 1 1

10 9 DNS

9 4 DNS

8 10 6

7 6 8

6 5 5

5 7 3

4 8 2

3 1 7

2 2 4

30 - 90 Shifter (12-15)

1 3 1

DNS DNS DNS

DNS DNS DNS

8 8 DNS

7 7 6

6 5 7

5 6 5

4 4 4

3 2 3



16 JB Tristan Evans Leesville, LA

95 JB Jake Zapolski Newtown, PA

919 COB Tyler Rich Shelton, CT

3 OTH Jayden J. Londerville Wausau, WI

58 JB Carson Stoquert East Syracuse, NY

18 CAN Brock A. Van Winkle Sumerduck, VA

60 COB Kobe Vanfossen Berlin, MD

5 COB Mason Jackson Battle Creek, MI

991 HON Tavis Dudley Morgantown, WV

822 JB Seth Reese Holland Patent, NY

440 JB Logan C. Peters Chippewa Lake, OH

0 JB Cale Deal Lakeland, FL

14 JB Daniel J. Allegretto Drifton, PA

488 JB Dane W. Molander Middletown, PA

974 JB Matthew Hammond Marlton, NJ

966 YAM Jonathon Gregory Port Crane, NY

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

801 APX Corey Bost Loxahatchee, FL

101 DRR Corey A. Edwards Spring Grove, VA

8 DRR Adam M. Ulrich Wyomissing, PA

181 APX Bryson Slagle Gordonsville, TN

714 DRR Jason R. Morrison Johnstown, NY

5 5 6

4 3 5

3 4 4

2 2 2

32 - 90 CVT (8-15)

1 1 1

19 18 DNS

18 14 DNS

17 13 DNS

16 DNS 11

15 10 DNS

14 17 12

13 12 13

12 15 9

11 16 7

10 7 14

9 11 10

8 4 15

7 9 6

6 6 8

5 8 3

4 5 4

3 3 5



47 APX Christopher Furches Jonesborough, TN

88 APX Collin S. Edwards Hobart, IN

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

23 JB Zack D. Decker Zionsville, PA

3 COB Jayden J. Londerville Wausau, WI

5 COB Mason Jackson Battle Creek, MI

101/ DRR Corey A. Edwards Spring Grove, VA

60 COB Kobe Vanfossen Berlin, MD

15 APX Joey Barnes Kirtland, OH

34 COB Chance Kimmy Union City, PA

71 JB Ian Juica Allentown, PA

11 DRR Shane Coughlin Jefferson Township, NJ

135 DRR Andrew M. Lindsley Fulton, NY

42 COB Kellen Williams Estacada, OR

100 DRR Aidan Goodwin Bellevue, OH

82 APX Wyndham J. Spooner East Worcester, NY

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

14 DRR Grant Landis Manheim, PA

18 DRR Brock A. Van Winkle Sumerduck, VA

0 APX Cale Deal Lakeland, FL

42 COB Kellen Williams Estacada, OR

586 DRR Dareck Graham Jr Corinth, NY

5 8 6

4 7 3

3 1 4

2 3 2

34 - 70 Automatic (6-11)

1 2 1

13 12 13

12 13 12

11 10 9

10 7 11

9 8 10

8 11 6

7 9 7

6 4 8

5 6 5

4 5 2

3 2 4

2 3 3

33 - 70 Open (6-11)

1 1 1

7 6 DNS

6 DNS 3

5 5 6



100 DRR Aidan Goodwin Bellevue, OH

71 DRR Ian Juica Allentown, PA

181 APX Bryson Slagle Gordonsville, TN

15 APX Joey Barnes Kirtland, OH

8 DRR Adam M. Ulrich Wyomissing, PA

11 DRR Shane Coughlin Jefferson Township, NJ

135 DRR Andrew M. Lindsley Fulton, NY

60 DRR Shayne Crull New Bloomfield, PA

82 APX Wyndham J. Spooner East Worcester, NY

20 DRR Joseph Linke Jamesburg, NJ

16 APX Tristan Evans Leesville, LA

488 DRR Dane W. Molander Middletown, PA

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

7 COB Max Lindquist Little Suamico, WI

23 JB Zack D. Decker Zionsville, PA

5 COB Mason Jackson Battle Creek, MI

3 COB Jayden J. Londerville Wausau, WI

71 JB Ian Juica Allentown, PA

60 COB Kobe Vanfossen Berlin, MD

34 COB Chance Kimmy Union City, PA

8 COB Adam M. Ulrich Wyomissing, PA

36 - 50 Open (6-8)

8 8 7

7 7 6

6 4 8

5 6 5

4 5 4

3 3 3

2 2 2

35 - 70 Shifter (6-11)

1 1 1

17 16 DNS

16 15 15

15 11 16

14 13 13

13 12 11

12 14 8

11 17 5

10 10 10

9 4 14

8 5 12

7 9 7

6 6 9

5 8 6



Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

586 DRR Dareck Graham Jr Corinth, NY

415 DRR Ramon Smikowski Waterford, WI

918 DRR Matthew P. Mattlin Whiteford, MD

160 DRR Noah Arnal Vermilion, OH

22 DRR Clay Kimmy Union City, PA

22/ COB Easton R. Urbanek Midland, MI

77 DRX Kolton Smittle Lawrence, PA

44 DRR Chase Huss Manitowoc, WI

80 COB Kazin Vanfossen Berlin, MD

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

160 DRR Noah Arnal Vermilion, OH

918 DRR Matthew P. Mattlin Whiteford, MD

22 DRR Clay Kimmy Union City, PA

77 DRX Kolton Smittle Lawrence, PA

3 DRR Natalie Jackson Battle Creek, MI

586 DRR Dareck Graham Jr Corinth, NY

259 DRR Kaiden Hughes Malone, NY

415 DRR Ramon Smikowski Waterford, WI

523 DRR Gage Scherer Pedro, OH

221 DRR Zachary Dufresne Valley Falls, NY

44 DRR Chase Huss Manitowoc, WI

38 - 50 Single Speed (6-8)

11 DNF 9

10 8 10

9 9 8

8 10 4

7 6 7

6 1 11

5 7 5

4 4 6

3 5 2

2 3 3

37 - 50 CVT (6-8)

1 2 1

9 7 9

8 8 8

7 9 4

6 6 6

5 5 5

4 2 7

3 3 3

2 4 2

1 1 1



Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

7x COB Dayton Hunt Boonville, IN

22 COB Easton R. Urbanek Midland, MI

80 COB Kazin Vanfossen Berlin, MD

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

523 DRR Gage Scherer Pedro, OH

40 DRR Colten J. Gillespie Wallkill, NY
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2 2 2

39 - 50 Semi Stock (4-6)

1 1 1

3 DNF 2

2 1 3

1 2 1


